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14th Baltic States Open Championship/Riga Amber Cup
Riga, 9. - 10.3.2024

Event 4 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
09.03.2024 - 16:19 Results
Points: DSV Masters 16

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team

18 - 24 years

DSQ SVETE, Davids 01 Mitau Swim 32.38 +0.62 -
(Time: 16:29), Starts - 15m

25 - 29 years

1. MANINS, Janis 95 Mitau Swim 27.19 662 +0.66 6.00
2. STASKUS, Lukas 96 SC Armada 29.74 506 -
3. JOGMINAS, Vilius 95 PK Banga 32.85 375 +0.80 -

30 - 34 years

1. FEDOSEJEV, Aleksandr 92 Klaipedos PK 26.82 620 +0.76 2.00
2. LAIPNIEKS, Peteris 92 Rigas Kipsalas PK 27.30 587 +0.73 1.00
3. GELZINIS, Edvinas 90 Siauliai 28.77 502 +0.77 -
4. SKALANDIS, Eimantas 91 SC Armada 28.82 499 +0.73 -
5. SOKOLOVSKIS, Aigars 92 PK Champions 32.83 338 +0.82 -

35 - 39 years

1. KONABO, Jevgenijs 89 BJAC Gauja 28.95 634 +0.70 4.00
2. VERDENHOFS, Atis 85 SK Delfins I 30.17 560 +0.85 -
3. JOKUBAITIS, Aidas 87 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 35.58 341 +0.83 -

40 - 44 years

1. RASYTINIS, Ilmaras 83 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 29.27 632 +0.73 3.00
2. KOROTKO, Karpo 83 Parnu Uca 30.13 580 +0.77 -
3. LATISEVS, Andrejs 83 SS Salaspils ST 33.18 434 +0.80 -

45 - 49 years

1. KORABLOVS, Aleksejs 78 SK Delfins I 28.56 793 8.00
2. ALKSNYS, Gerardas 75 Klaipedos PK 30.27 666 +0.68 7.00

50 - 54 years

1. SEFLERIS, Vedestas 72 Kauno Takas 27.99 936 +0.67 12.00
2. ERCINS, Igors 74 Kekavas NSA 33.09 566 -
3. KLIMAS, Arturas 70 Klaipedos PK 33.70 536 +0.76 -
4. BIRUTIS, Audrius 72 Kauno Takas 34.71 490 -

60 - 64 years

1. FYLACTOU, Larrys 64 Cyprus Masters SA 31.10 823 +0.73 10.00
2. SIKKEMA, Gert 63 Zwemclub Urk 1978 33.70 647 +0.81 5.00
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14th Baltic States Open Championship/Riga Amber Cup
Riga, 9. - 10.3.2024

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly

Open

1. SEFLERIS, Vedestas 72 Kauno Takas 27.99 936 +0.67 12.00
2. FYLACTOU, Larrys 64 Cyprus Masters SA 31.10 823 +0.73 10.00
3. KORABLOVS, Aleksejs 78 SK Delfins I 28.56 793 8.00
4. ALKSNYS, Gerardas 75 Klaipedos PK 30.27 666 +0.68 7.00
5. MANINS, Janis 95 Mitau Swim 27.19 662 +0.66 6.00
6. SIKKEMA, Gert 63 Zwemclub Urk 1978 33.70 647 +0.81 5.00
7. KONABO, Jevgenijs 89 BJAC Gauja 28.95 634 +0.70 4.00
8. RASYTINIS, Ilmaras 83 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 29.27 632 +0.73 3.00
9. FEDOSEJEV, Aleksandr 92 Klaipedos PK 26.82 620 +0.76 2.00

10. LAIPNIEKS, Peteris 92 Rigas Kipsalas PK 27.30 587 +0.73 1.00
11. KOROTKO, Karpo 83 Parnu Uca 30.13 580 +0.77 -
12. ERCINS, Igors 74 Kekavas NSA 33.09 566 -
13. VERDENHOFS, Atis 85 SK Delfins I 30.17 560 +0.85 -
14. KLIMAS, Arturas 70 Klaipedos PK 33.70 536 +0.76 -
15. STASKUS, Lukas 96 SC Armada 29.74 506 -
16. GELZINIS, Edvinas 90 Siauliai 28.77 502 +0.77 -
17. SKALANDIS, Eimantas 91 SC Armada 28.82 499 +0.73 -
18. BIRUTIS, Audrius 72 Kauno Takas 34.71 490 -
19. LATISEVS, Andrejs 83 SS Salaspils ST 33.18 434 +0.80 -
20. JOGMINAS, Vilius 95 PK Banga 32.85 375 +0.80 -
21. JOKUBAITIS, Aidas 87 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 35.58 341 +0.83 -
22. SOKOLOVSKIS, Aigars 92 PK Champions 32.83 338 +0.82 -

DSQ SVETE, Davids 01 Mitau Swim 32.38 +0.62 -
(Time: 16:29), Starts - 15m


